Eastern Metal Supply                                           www.easternmetal.com
FL: 800-432-2204 • NC/DE/GA: 800-343-8154 • TX/LA: 800-996-6061 • MO/OH/IN: 888-822-6061
SHUTTERS 08
04/01/24
DELIVERING MORE
Typical Roll Shutter
Hood* Assembly
Override Motor

205-45 hole 72 (8") use with 60mm 7008-551
205-45 hole 92 (8") use with 70mm 7008-457
250-45 hole 92 (10") use with 70mm 7008-245
300-45 hole 92 (12") use with 70mm 7008-247
ROLL SHUTTER COMPONENTS: Safety Plates
Eastern Metal Supply                                           www.easternmetal.com
FL: 800-432-2204 • NC/DE/GA: 800-343-8154 • TX/LA: 800-996-6061 • MO/OH/IN: 888-822-6061
SHUTTERS 14
04/01/24
DELIVERING MORE
ROLL SHUTTER COMPONENTS: Roll Shutter Hoods (Custom Sizes Available)
7” 45° HOOD WITH LIP
45° HOODS - SMALL LEG End Cap
Colors Available: White: WH • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG
Product Code Description Style
120-COLOR-5FL45 5" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-5FN45 5" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-5B 5" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-5.5FL45 5.5" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-5.5FN45 5.5" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-5.5B 5.5" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-6FL45 6" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-6FN45 6" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-6B 6" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-6.5FL45 6.5" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-6.5FN45 6.5" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-6.5B 6.5" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-7FL45 7" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-7FN45 7" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-7B 7" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-8FL45 8" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-8FN45 8" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-8B 8" HOOD  Back
45° HOODS – LARGE LEG End Cap
Colors Available: White: WH • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG
Product Code Description Style
120-COLOR-8FL45LL 8" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-8FN45LL 8" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-8B 8" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-10FL45 10" HOOD 45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-10FN45 10" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-10B 10" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-12FL45 12" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-12FN45 12" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-12B 12" HOOD  Back
90° HOODS – SMALL LEG End Cap
Colors Available: White: WH • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG
Product Code Description Style
120-COLOR-7FLSQ9 7" HOOD  90° Front with Lip)
120-COLOR-7FNSQ9 7" HOOD  90° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-7B 7" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-8FLSQ 8" HOOD  90° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-8FNSQ 8" HOOD  90° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-8B 8" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-10FLSQ 10" HOOD  90° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-10FNSQ 10" HOOD  90° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-10B 10" HOOD  Back
7” 45° HOOD WITHOUT LIP
Hoods are produced to order; generally ready
to ship in one week or less from FL.